
SKU 77780T-0 77780TW-0 77780KR-0 77780X-0 77780ID-0

Typical Market
China/Hong

Kong/Mongolia
Taiwan Korea Thailand Vietnam/Indonesia

Water Consumption 4L 4L 4.8L 4L 4L

Rough In (mm) S-305 S-305 S-305 S-305 S-305

Rated Voltage
220V

50Hz

110V

60Hz

220V

60Hz

220V

50Hz

220V

50Hz

Rated Power 1100W 1200W 1100W 1100W 1100W

Language

on Side Panel/

Remote Control

Simplified Chinese

/English
English Korean/English English English

Language

on Installation Guide

/ User Guide

Simplified Chinese &

EN & Korean &

Traditional Chinese

EN & Traditional

Chinese
EN & Korean EN & Thai EN
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